
COMM SE COR SEC, N 2569.59 FT, N
LINE OF S1/2 OF NE1/4 & POB, W 1
OF 150 FT POWER LINE EMST, S 33 

WEIDNER JODY/WEIDNER SCOTT
731 SW COLES CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-4967

06-7S-16-04145-008

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

6716.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/18/2025 tommy 10.72 101,840 0 0 101,840

STANDARD
3

90,264
23,840

101,840
215,944
120,498
95,446

HX HB 51,411
44,035

215,944
0

220,110

1498/1678 9/08/2023 WD Q I 01 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SIMMONS ROBERT EARL

WEIDNER JODY

1406/1518 10/02/2019 WD U V 37 3,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAULA KRAFT

ROBERT EARL & JOANN
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000053874 Electrical Servic 08/20/2025

000052901 Electrical Servic 04/16/2025

2024HX Base Yr

731 SW COLES CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,202 122.9000 115.53 138,867 1997 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 86,509

UOP 200 25 50 3,755

1,352 1,202 90,264

BAS= W48 S24 E13 UOP=  S10 E20 N10 W20$ E35 N24$.

BAS

48

24

13

35

24

UOP10

20

10

20

1 0264 PRCH,FSP 0 100 16 20 320.00 UT 16.00 16.00 75 1997 1997 3 75 3,840

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 5 20 100.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 650

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 50

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 800

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 500

7 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 5,000

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 6,000

23,840

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.72 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 101,840


